
Permit 
Date Permit  # Permit Type Owner 

Business Name Owner Name Contractor 
Business Name

Contractor 
Name Site Address Class of 

Work
Square 
Footage Project Cost Total Fees

10/28/2025 2025-1159 Addition Iris Taylor Arista Jr Design & 
Remodeling

Rodrigo Estrada 1110 Shirleen Drive Addition 160 $0.00 $705.00

10/24/2025 2025-1427 New 
Construction

Chesmar Homes Breann Garrett Chesmar Homes Rey Pena 535 Park Hill Court New 
Construction

1866 $0.00 $1,105.00

10/21/2025 2025-1528 New 
Construction

Chesmar Homes Breann Garrett Chesmar Homes Breann Garrett 527 Park Hill Court New 
Construction

1670 $0.00 $1,005.00

10/6/2025 2025-1560 Solar Panels Michelle Rivas JSJ ELECTRIC INC JAIME CASTILLO 12302 SOUTHMEADOW DR Solar Panels 400 $0.00 $185.00
10/9/2025 2025-1609 Plumbing Shree Homes 

Construction INC
Visham Odhrani CEE.TEX 

PLUMBING LLC
JOSE N  Lopez 639 Rolling Oaks Plumbing 2640 $9,900.00 $390.00

10/10/2025 2025-1693 Mechanical Chesmar Homes Rey Pena Big Tex Air LYNDA WRAY 2804 East Park Hill Mechanical 0 $10,703.00 $320.00
10/27/2025 2025-1706 New 

Construction
Bran Lane 
Investments

Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 704 SONFIELD DRIVE New 
Construction

2721 $0.00 $1,105.00

10/3/2025 2025-1716 Plumbing TexPro Builders Joshua Walker A-Rod Plumbing Hugo 4338 Avron A Plumbing 2150 $280,000.00 $320.00
10/3/2025 2025-1717 Plumbing TexPro Builders Josh Walker A-Rod Plumbing Hugo 4338 AVRON UNT B Plumbing 2150 $280,000.00 $320.00
10/3/2025 2025-1718 Plumbing TexPro Builders Josh Walker A-Rod Plumbing Hugo 4340 Avron Plumbing 1900 $260,000.00 $320.00

10/14/2025 2025-1719 Plumbing TexPro Builders Joshua Walker A-Rod Plumbing Hugo 4342 AVRON DR Plumbing 2150 $280,000.00 $330.00
10/1/2025 2025-1730 Electrical Arcott Place HOA Deborah 

Greenwood
Arcott Place HOA Deborah 

Greenwood
1601 1/2 Arcott Electrical 5 $500.00 $105.00

10/14/2025 2025-1732 New 
Construction

Brand Lane 
Investments

Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 705 SONFIELD DRIVE New 
Construction

2721 $0.00 $1,005.00

10/1/2025 2025-1740 Plumbing Century 
Communities

Luis Saldana Linc Interest, Inc. 
dba: Linc 
Plumbing, Inc.

Brian Lincoln 2982 Park Hill Lane Plumbing 1800 $1,500.00 $370.00

10/15/2025 2025-1751 Electrical TexPro Builders Josh Walker All Mighty 
Contractor Inc

Elizabeth 
Aguilera

4302 AVRON DR UNT A Electrical 2276 $0.00 $370.50

10/15/2025 2025-1752 Electrical TexPro Builders Josh Walker All Mighty 
Contractor Inc

Elizabeth 
Aguilera

4302 AVRON DR UNT B Electrical 2276 $0.00 $370.50

10/15/2025 2025-1753 Electrical TexPro Builders Josh Walker All Mighty 
Contractor Inc

Elizabeth 
Aguilera

4342 Avron Dr 4340 Avron Dr Electrical 2039 $0.00 $389.50

10/15/2025 2025-1754 Electrical TexPro Builders Josh Walker All Mighty 
Contractor Inc

Elizabeth 
Aguilera

4340 Avron Dr Electrical 2039 $0.00 $389.50

10/15/2025 2025-1755 Electrical TexPro Builders Josh Walker All Mighty 
Contractor Inc

Elizabeth 
Aguilera

4338 AVRON DR UNT A Electrical 2276 $0.00 $340.50

10/15/2025 2025-1756 Electrical TexPro Builders Josh Walker All Mighty 
Contractor Inc

Elizabeth 
Aguilera

4338 AVRON DR UNT B Electrical 2276 $0.00 $320.50

10/6/2025 2025-1766 Electrical Chesmar Homes Rey Pena JT Lanehart Electric 
Co., Inc.

JT Lanehart 
Electric Co

451 Park Hill Ct Electrical 0 $0.00 $160.00

10/14/2025 2025-1768 Mechanical Kayla Johnson JOHN MOORE RENEE KEYS-
SANDERS

1107 Nikki Ln Mechanical 1761 $19,000.00 $185.00

10/6/2025 2025-1771 Mechanical CHESMAR REYNALDO PENA big tex air LYNDA WRAY 2808 East Park Hill Mechanical 0 $10,051.00 $295.00
10/8/2025 2025-1772 Driveway  AES CONCRETE 

CONTRACTORS LLC
ANGEL Santos 323 LONGVIEW DR Driveway 1447 $12,000.00 $305.00

10/8/2025 2025-1776 Plumbing Chesmar Homes Rey Pena Texas Express 
Plumbing

Jamie Cardenas 527 PARK HILL CT Plumbing 1800 $10,000.00 $330.00

10/13/2025 2025-1790 Roof Abraham Koirethu Veedone 
Construction LLC

Thomas Joseph 2002 Nashua Dr Roof 0 $0.00 $305.00

10/20/2025 2025-1792 Plumbing Toney Plumbing Delroy Smith Toney Plumbing Delroy Smith 4203 Crescent lane Plumbing 170 $2,500.00 $175.00
10/16/2025 2025-1796 Electrical Ernesto  Alviso Glo-Mart Electric Joel Martinez 418 Center st Electrical 4000 $20,000.00 $465.00
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10/21/2025 2025-1799 Demolition Mark Penny Burton 
Construction

Aaron Siegrist 12503 Murphy Rd Demolition 4500 $0.00 $130.00

10/21/2025 2025-1800 Demolition Mark Penny Aaron Siegrist 12439 Murphy Rd Demolition 5000 $0.00 $130.00
10/14/2025 2025-1801 Demolition Mark Penny Aaron Siegrist 12507 Murphy Rd Demolition 4000 $0.00 $130.00
10/22/2025 2025-1804 Plumbing TexPro Builders Joshua Walker A-Rod Plumbing Hugo 4364 AVRON UNIT A Plumbing 2150 $280,000.00 $320.00
10/22/2025 2025-1805 Plumbing Joshua Walker Alex  Rodriguez 4364 AVRON UNIT B Plumbing 280000 $280,000.00 $320.00
10/20/2025 2025-1813 Electrical Connor Chidester Current Electrical 

Corp.
Paton Prein 202 Essex Pl. Electrical 2000 $600.00 $180.00

10/17/2025 2025-1816 Plumbing Chesmar Homes Rey Pena Texas Express 
Plumbing

Jamie Cardenas 531 PARK HILL CT Plumbing 1800 $10,000.00 $330.00

10/17/2025 2025-1817 Plumbing Chesmar Homes Rey Pena Texas Express 
Plumbing

Jamie Cardenas 535 PARK HILL CT Plumbing 1800 $10,000.00 $330.00

10/20/2025 2025-1824 Plumbing Pham Xuyen Alfa Plumbing 
Services LLC.

Servando Perez 303 Swords Bend Plumbing 1500 $550.00 $155.00

10/21/2025 2025-1831 Roof Krupesh Patel Innpreccon 
Roofing LLC

Alfredo 
Mendoza

414 N Marathon Way Roof 0 $0.00 $205.00

10/24/2025 2025-1849 Plumbing Jose Oliva Allied Plumbing Thomas Binford 123 Squires Bend Plumbing 15 $4,800.00 $110.00

10/28/2025 2025-1851 Plumbing Pam l A-Rod Plumbing Hugo 107 CREST COURT Plumbing 0 $1,000.00 $155.00
10/27/2025 2025-1854 Mechanical chesmar reynaldo  pena big tex air LYNDA WRAY 519 park hill court Mechanical 0 $10,051.00 $115.00
10/29/2025 2025-1856 Plumbing TexPro Builders Josh Walker A-Rod Plumbing Hugo 703 SONFIELD DRIVE Plumbing 2200 $285,000.00 $320.00
10/29/2025 2025-1857 Plumbing TexPro Builders Joshua Walker Alex  Ridriguez 704 SONFIELD DRIVE Plumbing 2200 $285,000.00 $320.00
10/29/2025 2025-1858 Plumbing TexPro Builders Joshua Walker A-Rod Plumbing Hugo 705 SONFIELD DRIVE Plumbing 2200 $285,000.00 $320.00
10/27/2025 2025-1859 Electrical Gerver Ruiz Melva Velasquez 1702 Pecan Ln Electrical 0 $500.00 $180.00

10/28/2025 2025-1861 Plumbing STEVEN RAMIREZ A I PLUMBING LLC Arturo Ibarra 12919 VENICE LN Plumbing 2000 $2,000.00 $155.00
10/29/2025 2025-1863 Roof DR Roofing and 

Construction
Michael Mazzola DR Roofing and 

Construction
Michael Mazzola 122 Annes Way Roof 0 $0.00 $305.00

10/29/2025 2025-1865 Plumbing TexPro Builders Joshua Walker A-Rod Plumbing Hugo 702 SONFIELD DRIVE Plumbing 0 $0.00 $320.00
10/29/2025 2025-1869 Electrical Chesmar Home 

Builders
Chesmar Home 
Builders

JT Lanehart Electric 
Co

JT Lanehart 
Electric Co

523 Park Hill Ct Electrical 1710 $0.00 $354.00

10/29/2025 2025-1870 Electrical Chesmar Home 
Builders

JT Lanehart Electric 
Co

JT Lanehart 
Electric Co

527 Park Hill Ct Electrical 1670 $0.00 $344.00

10/30/2025 2025-1878 Electrical Chesmar Home 
Builders

Chesmar Home 
Builders

JT Lanehart Electric 
Co

JT Lanehart 
Electric Co

535 Park Hill Ct Electrical 1866 $0.00 $374.00

$2,650,655.00 $17,588.00

10/17/2025 2023-655 Electrical Bend ISD FT ATLANTIC 
BUILDING 
CONSULTANT & 
SERVICES INC

 13572 MURPHY RD SUITE A Electrical 72000 $232,000.00 $3,753.00

10/15/2025 2023-1894 Change of 
Occupancy

  13003 Murphy Road Ste D-1 Change of 
Occupancy

7500 $0.00 $105.00

10/20/2025 2024-1431 Civil Site Work 
Only

Partners at Sugar 
Grove, LLC

Yousuf Meghani Punditz, LLC Danny Singh 4923-4919-4915-4911-4907-
4903, SUGAR GROVE 
BOULEVARD

Civil Site Work 
Only

78586 $0.00 $32,489.17

10/15/2025 2024-1608 Change of 
Occupancy

Refuel Xpress Adnan Ali Refuel Xpress Adnan Ali 13510 Murphy Rd Change of 
Occupancy

3109 $0.00 $1,860.00

10/20/2025 2024-1808 Remodel Fountains LP DPEG PK Construction Pawan Kumar 11445 FOUNTAIN LAKE DR Remodel 5609 $0.00 $2,313.50

10/20/2025 2024-1808 Remodel Fountains LP DPEG PK Construction Pawan Kumar 11445 FOUNTAIN LAKE DR Remodel 5609 $0.00 $2,313.50

10/9/2025 2024-1860 New 
Construction

MW Industrial MW Industrial 
Investments

Atlantic Building 
Consulting Services

Shida Chen 13572 Murphy Road New 
Construction

72534 $0.00 $8,305.00

Total Permit for [Residential] : 51
Group: Commercial



10/24/2025 2025-206 Change of 
Occupancy

CCS Houston 
Owner LLC

 PIKA International 
inc

Terry Kasnavia 12703 CAPRICORN ST 400 Change of 
Occupancy

1875 $0.00 $810.00

10/22/2025 2025-209 Tenant Buildout Gryphon Houston 
Investments, LLC

Supak 
Pitaknarongphorn

TDO Construction Tan Do 13807 Greenland Dr, Ste. B Tenant Buildout 22300 $0.00 $1,722.50

10/6/2025 2025-211 Mechanical target n/a n/a SUN BUILDERS CO n/a n/a 12565 arc ln Mechanical 125000 $100,000.00 $1,205.00
10/1/2025 2025-375 Sign Wulfe & Co Randall Fossi Brazo Sign 

Company LLC
Ricardo Guzman 12333 Southwest Fwy, #300 Sign 25 $500.00 $80.00

10/3/2025 2025-436 Civil Site Work 
Only

Alliance Industrial 
Company

Chad Parrish Alliance Industrial 
Builders, LP

JD Devine 14049 Ellis Street Civil Site Work 
Only

101794 $0.00 $36,955.00

10/27/2025 2025-626 Remodel 4800 Sugar Grove, 
LLC

Neha Agrawal JEM Construction 
Group, LLC

Marsha Dew 4800 Sugar Grove Blvd., Suite 
525

Remodel 2222 $25,000.00 $2,083.50

10/30/2025 2025-900 Change of 
Occupancy

Rol-Emi Ventures 
LLC

 BENITEZ 
REMODELING

JOSE BENEITEZ 445 FM 1092 500H Change of 
Occupancy

4500 $0.00 $735.00

10/23/2025 2025-1052 Change of 
Occupancy

 EKRAM 
Development 
Group

RIZWAN EKRAM 203 BRAND LN 32 Change of 
Occupancy

1260 $0.00 $710.00

10/22/2025 2025-1093 Change of 
Occupancy

SCM Realty 
Services

Brady Hale CRONA LLC Eldar Arifov 11925 Southwest Fwy Unit 1A Change of 
Occupancy

3009 $0.00 $885.00

10/7/2025 2025-1189 Change of 
Occupancy

Zoya Enterprises 
Ltd

 RIghtSIze Services Callie Hall 227 FM 1092 Change of 
Occupancy

1500 $0.00 $955.00

10/18/2025 2025-1202 Change of 
Occupancy

Faiyaz Virani n/a n/a 4807 Sugar Grove Blvd #604 Change of 
Occupancy

1225 $0.00 $715.00

10/9/2025 2025-1223 Change of 
Occupancy

Zoya enterprises 
LTD

Thomas Abraham E&V Fence Cristobal Ferrer 
Gonzalez

13955 Murphy Rd #226 Change of 
Occupancy

850 $0.00 $960.00

10/15/2025 2025-1316 Change of 
Occupancy

Nikiforos 
Properties LLC

 AP Commercial, 
Inc.

Mark Gregory 609 DULLES AVE Ste 750 Change of 
Occupancy

1200 $0.00 $880.00

10/14/2025 2025-1418 Change of 
Occupancy

CP Oakley Aman Panjawi 3:5 Group Steve Mazyrack 12502 Exchange Dr. Suite 404 Change of 
Occupancy

4500 $0.00 $235.00

10/6/2025 2025-1490 New 
Construction

Chesmar Homes Rey Pena Chesmar Homes Reynaldo Peña 519 Park Hill Court New 
Construction

1866 $0.00 $1,005.00

10/9/2025 2025-1491 New 
Construction

Chesmar Homes Breann Garrett Chesmar Homes Rey Pena 523 Park Hill Court New 
Construction

1710 $0.00 $1,105.00

10/14/2025 2025-1511 Change of 
Occupancy

PCRIF Murphy Alexis Dimas NA NA NA 12999 Murphy Rd, Suite N4 Change of 
Occupancy

1800 $0.00 $710.00

10/1/2025 2025-1539 Fire Sam's Club 8246 Damon Mc Dougall  12300 Southwest Freeway Fire 48 $1,100.00 $655.00

10/23/2025 2025-1543 Change of 
Occupancy

Tariq Zaka Felix Hernandez 13911 Murphy Rd Change of 
Occupancy

7750 $0.00 $1,110.00

10/17/2025 2025-1547 Right-of-Way Windstream 
Sugarland, LLC

n/a n/a ADB COMPANIES, 
LLC

J Buchanan 4811 Sugar Grove Boulevard Right-of-Way 0 $0.00 $0.00

10/24/2025 2025-1554 Change of 
Occupancy - 
Reprint

Immanuel Mar 
Thoma Church

Joy Samuel CLTD Stev Lott 12803 Sugar Ridge Blvd Change of 
Occupancy - 
Reprint

15706 $0.00 $55.00

10/24/2025 2025-1557 Demolition SCM Realty 
Services

Brady Hale CRONA LLC Eldar Arifov 11925 Southwest Fwy #1A, 
Stafford, TX 77477

Demolition 3009 $0.00 $130.00

10/15/2025 2025-1571 Change of 
Occupancy

PCRIF Murphy 
Southwest 
Business Center 
LLC

Alexis Dimas Voda Cleaning and 
Restoration of 
Houston-Pearland

Khurram Qazi 13003 Murphy Rd Suite M5 Change of 
Occupancy

1500 $0.00 $560.00

10/24/2025 2025-1623 Change of 
Occupancy

Khash Properties Kaushi   Shah BIC Builders and 
Developers

Alim  Mareedia 4807 Sugar Grove Blvd (UNIT 
403)

Change of 
Occupancy

1225 $0.00 $710.00

10/15/2025 2025-1638 Fire Sprinkler 
System

Cabot Properties, 
Inc

Cabot Properties, 
Inc

 12855 S Kirkwood Rd #200 Fire Sprinkler 
System

103131.89 $34,750.00 $4,955.00

10/15/2025 2025-1648 Remodel Royal Drive LP 
12811

Regas Contracting 
LC

Randall Regas 12811 ROYAL DR Suite 116 Remodel 3600 $45,785.00 $1,020.57



10/15/2025 2025-1659 Right-of-Way Comcast of 
Houston, LLC.

Justin Valentine The Aspen Utility 
Company

Chris Hurst 601 DULLES AVE Right-of-Way 0 $0.00 $0.00

10/9/2025 2025-1678 Fire Sprinkler 
System

Blackrock 
investments

Clay  Slater  13922 Stafford Rd Fire Sprinkler 
System

2432 $10,000.00 $1,305.00

10/29/2025 2025-1687 Change of 
Occupancy

Emma Clare 
MedSpa LLC

RIAZ HAQUE SOLOTZO 
ROOFING & 
CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Angel Martinez 203 Brand LN Suite 34 Suite 34 Change of 
Occupancy

135 $0.00 $230.00

10/29/2025 2025-1705 Tenant Buildout Blue Bottle 
Holdings, LLC

Barrington 
Hammond

Wyatt 
Management

Shawna Shelton 10402 Fountaingate Dr Bldg B Tenant Buildout 23000 $0.00 $12,955.00

10/14/2025 2025-1733 Change of 
Occupancy

CLEAR VIEW INC DAN CHEN CLEAR VIEW INC DAN CHEN 10145 Stafford Center Dr Change of 
Occupancy

19200 $0.00 $235.00

10/29/2025 2025-1738 Change of 
Occupancy

Demeris Properties 
Ltd

N/A N/A 12343 Murphy Road, Suite D 
Ste. D

Change of 
Occupancy

1000 $0.00 $310.00

10/13/2025 2025-1741 Foundation 
Repair

JLL James Walker Groundworks 
Texas LLC, dba 
Groundworks

Laura Allen 4000 Greenbriar Drive Foundation 
Repair

229350 $13,530.32 $230.27

10/1/2025 2025-1742 Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

Partners Alexis Dimas Alexis Dimas 12999 Murphy, Suite E Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

10/1/2025 2025-1743 Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

CCS Houston 
Owner, LLC

Michelle Johnson CCS Houston 
Owner, LLC

Michelle 
Johnson

3956 Bluebonnet Drive Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

10/9/2025 2025-1744 Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

CCS Houston 
Owner, LLC

Michelle Johnson CCS Houston 
Owner, LLC

Michelle 
Johnson

12703 Capricorn Street Suite 
300 Suite 300

Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

10/2/2025 2025-1745 Change of 
Occupancy

Petland David Moreno Master General 
Contractors Inc

Robert Cortez 12574 Fountain Lake Cir Change of 
Occupancy

4197 $0.00 $255.00

10/2/2025 2025-1748 Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

MRL Holdings, LLC Mark Livesay MRL Holdings, LLC Mark Livesay 10408 Mula Rd. Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

10/3/2025 2025-1757 Roof Zoya Enterprises Abraham Thomas Zoya Enterprises Abraham 
Thomas

2303 South Main St. Roof 0 $0.00 $243.50

10/3/2025 2025-1762 Change of 
Occupancy

Gratia Plena Dr Ken Buckle TEXTRON 
CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Jeff Harris 10707 Corporate Dr Suite 222 Change of 
Occupancy

5437 $0.00 $180.00

10/21/2025 2025-1763 Change of 
Occupancy

Integrity Health & 
Wealth

Paul Miller na na na 10701 Corporate Drive Suite 
376

Change of 
Occupancy

1612 $0.00 $55.00

10/27/2025 2025-1765 Change of 
Occupancy

Amar Amancharia Amar 
Amancharia

12701 Executive Dr., Suit 600 Change of 
Occupancy

9258 $0.00 $710.00

10/23/2025 2025-1767 Change of 
Occupancy

CCS Houston LLC CCS Houston LLC 3744 Greenbriar Drive Change of 
Occupancy

2422 $0.00 $310.00

10/7/2025 2025-1773 Change of 
Occupancy

PCRIF Murphy 
Southwest 
Business Center 
LLC

  12999 MURPHY F Change of 
Occupancy

0 $0.00

10/8/2025 2025-1779 Driveway John Schooling RG Concrete Ruben Gaona 13397 Murphy Rd A Driveway 8000 $50,000.00 $374.00
10/10/2025 2025-1783 Make Ready 

Electrical 
Reconnect

J&B Supply Depot 
LLC

Qijin Li TwinKey 
Construction & 
Development

Maggie Si 10402 Fountaingate Dr Bldg A Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

10/22/2025 2025-1787 Change of 
Occupancy

KITZ Corporation 
of America

Mary Tipton Corvus 
Construction

Stephen 
Thornton

12855 S. Kirkwood Rd. # 200 Change of 
Occupancy

103131.89 $0.00 $310.00

10/24/2025 2025-1788 Change of 
Occupancy

 N/A NA Center Resources 
Inc

 Ron  Bateh 10650 W Airport Blvd SUITE 175 Change of 
Occupancy

66626 $0.00 $310.00

10/13/2025 2025-1789 Roof Texas Analytical 
Controls

Jill Coleman Rick's Roofing and 
Restoration, LLC

Rick Smith 4418 Bluebonnet Drive Roof 0 $0.00 $614.38



10/13/2025 2025-1793 Houston Elctronics 
and furniture Inc

nabeel arafat Houston 
Electronics and 
furniture

NABEEL ARAFAT 13003 Murphy Rd C1 4000 $0.00 $55.00

10/15/2025 2025-1808 Plumbing Dishaka, LLC Dishaka LLC Precon 
Construction 
Services

Dave Presutti 13843 Stafford Road Plumbing 8000 $160,000.00 $235.00

10/15/2025 2025-1809 Electrical AVI Electric, LLC Alan Vrba AVI Electric, LLC Alan Vrba 13843 Stafford Rd. Electrical 200000 $350,000.00 $345.00
10/28/2025 2025-1819 Change of 

Occupancy
SPRING LIGHTING 
GROUP

MICHAEL WU OUT TO BID 11325 CASH ROAD SUITE 200 Change of 
Occupancy

227484 $0.00 $310.00

10/20/2025 2025-1820 Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

Nikiforos 
Properties LLC

Mark Gregory D Hawk 
Construction

Daniel Rodriguez 609 dulles ave #600 Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

10/17/2025 2025-1822 Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

IMIB LLC Imran Batliwala IMIB LLC Imran Batliwala 4807 Sugar Grove Blvd Suite # 
305

Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

10/23/2025 2025-1838 Mechanical Ametek Craig Williams American Comfort 
Experts

Josh Bockel 4100 Greenbriar Drive Mechanical 5000 $18,610.00 $192.50

10/26/2025 2025-1839 Change of 
Occupancy - 
Reprint

G & D Hospitality 
LLC

Basit Kamal Spark By Hilton Basit Kamal 4820 Techniplex Dr Change of 
Occupancy - 
Reprint

31486 $0.00 $55.00

10/24/2025 2025-1840 Electrical REGAS 
CONTRACTING

ROYAL  DR LP 
12811

Regas Contracting 
LC

Randall Regas 12811 ROYAL DR SUITE 115 Electrical 1000 $8,000.00 $160.00

10/24/2025 2025-1841 Electrical REGAS 
CONTRACTING

ROYAL DRIVE LP 
12811

Regas Contracting 
LC

Randall Regas 12811 ROYAL DR SUITE 116 Electrical 1000 $8,000.00 $160.00

10/23/2025 2025-1842 Electrical CLAY 
DEVELOPMENT

CLAY 
DEVELOPMENT

Advantage Electric 
Inc.

Joey Carter 13645 PROMENADE BLVD Electrical 51216 $4,500.00 $90.00

10/24/2025 2025-1844 Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

Stafford Crossing, 
Ltd

Gerald Jacob Rubicon Realty 
Group, LLC

Gerald Jacob 10315 West Airport Unit 3 Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

10/27/2025 2025-1855 Mechanical SLT Machine 
Works

Thien nguyen Neuair Chan Nguyen 13411 Redfish Ln Mechanical 15000 $37,000.00 $380.00

10/28/2025 2025-1860 Plumbing A & T Plumbing 
Co.Inc

Thomas Laskowski JEM Construction 
Group, LLC

Marsha Dew 4800 Sugar Grove BLVD  Suite 
525

Plumbing 2222 $6,000.00 $115.00

10/29/2025 2025-1867 Mechanical DISHAKA Dave  Presutti Precon 
Construction 
Services

Dave Presutti 13843 STAFFORD RD Mechanical 22000 $286,776.00 $1,277.50

10/30/2025 2025-1876 Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

Sirrus Engineers, 
Inc

Sujeeth 
Draksharam

 Wyatt 
Management

Shawna Shelton 10402 Fountaingate Dr Bldg B Make Ready 
Electrical 
Reconnect

0 $0.00 $80.00

$1,391,551.32 $134,807.89

$4,042,206.32 $152,395.89GRAND TOTAL: 123
Total Permit for [Commercial] : 72


